Project Name:
Part Number:
Fixture Type
Notes:
RLD Series Tunable Area Light
APPLICATIONS
RLD 140W / 180W
DLC Listed
UL Listing
Suitable for wet locations RLD 300W / 400W
Replacement
Replaces 400W MH - 1000W+ MH
ORDERING INFORMATION
Blank
No Accessories
PCTS
Plug and Play photocell
MPS
PIR motion sensor
MMS
Microwave motion sensor
HS01
external glare shield for 140w
and 180w RLD area light
HS02
external glare shield for 300w
and 400w RLD area light
Accessories & Options
PCTS MPS MMS HS01/02
Houston, Texas
Note: Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
©2024 ORE Lighting INC. All rights reserved
     RMB      SF       TB      WB
LCS
4000K
5000K
180W - 28,000 lm
T3 - Type III
300W - 47,000 lm
320W - 51,500 lm
360W - 56,500 lm
    SF
LCST2 - Type II BZ UNV     RMB
4 selectable lumen outputs for different ceiling heights and 3
selectable CCT color outputs. Parking Lots, Auto Dealerships,
Roadway and other area lighting applications where a larger pool of
lighting is required. It is intended to be located near the side of the
area, allowing the light to project outward and fill the area.
www.orelighting.comSales@orelighting.com 346-874-7955
120W - 21,500 lm
180W - 30,000 lm
240W - 38,500 lm
300W - 45,000 lm
This product is on the DESIGN Lights Consortium (DLC Premium
5.1) Qualified Products List and is eligible for rebates from DLC
Member Utilities.
Dark Bronze
Custom Color140W - 23,000 lm
Series
108W - 17,300 lm
144W - 22,800 lm
EXAMPLE: RLD T3 140 LCS BZ UNV
Slipfitter Mount
Wall Mount
Voltage
120-277V
480
347-480V
Finish Mounting
72W - 11,800 lm
CCT
Selectable